Broad Compatibility
• Horizontal autolock scan frequency of 15-69 kHz
• Vertical autolock scan frequency of 37-210 Hz
• Standard Video (NTSC, PAL, SECAM), S-Video
(S-VHS, Hi-8) and professional Component Video
(Y, R-Y, B-Y)
• RGB signals from a wide range of PC graphics boards
with resolutions up to 1280 by 1024 pixels/60 Hz

Net weight 84 lbs./ 38 kg
Shipping weight 121 lbs./ 55 kg
Order Information
BARCODATA 708
230 V R9002310
120 V R9002319
RCVDS 05 source selector:
230 V R9827880
120 V R9827889
Line doubler kit R9828161
Line multipler kit R9828630
Projector Control Software
Advanced Version R9828690
Executive remote control R9827970
Communication cables
16 ft. /   5 m R9827770
50 ft. / 15 m R9827560
100 ft. / 30 m R9827570
Remote infrared receiver R9827515
Ceiling mount 700
- With pulley system R9827990
- Without pulley system R9827991
Flightcase R9827830
Technical Specifications
BARCO Projection Systems - Head Office
Noordlaan 5 8520 Kuurne, Belgium
Tel: +32 / 56 / 368 211 Fax: +32 / 56 / 351 651